1

V0
42
02
6
VACUUM CUPS CS
item specifications
Material, cups Conductive Silicone
Size 2.38, 3.18, 4.76, 6.35, 9.53, 12.70, 15.88 or 19.05 mm diameter or variety set
vacuum cups 8-pack
Material, hub needles Stainless steel
Material, adapter Stainless steel
Cleanliness ISO 4 (Class 1 FS209E)
ORDERING INFORMATION
WHS-V8- CS02.38
code model
CS02.38 Vacuum cup, 2.38 mm, ESD silicone, 25-pack without needle
CS03.18 Vacuum cup, 3.18 mm, ESD silicone, 25-pack without needle
CS04.76 Vacuum cup, 4.76 mm, ESD silicone, 25-pack without needle
CS06.35 Vacuum cup, 6.35 mm, ESD silicone, 25-pack without needle
CS09.53 Vacuum cup, 9.53 mm, ESD silicone, 25-pack without needle
CS12.70 Vacuum cup, 12.70 mm, ESD silicone, 25-pack without needle
CS15.88 Vacuum cup, 15.88 mm, ESD silicone, 25-pack without needle
CS19.05 Vacuum cup, 19.05 mm, ESD silicone, 25-pack without needle
CSKIT variety set vacuum cups 8-pack with needle

RE
V0
42
02
6
VACUUM CUPS PUR SILICONE
ORDERING INFORMATION
WHS-V8- CS02.38
code model
PUR02.38 Vacuum cup, 2.38 mm, PUR silicone, 25-pack
PUR03.18 Vacuum cup, 3.18 mm, PUR silicone, 25-pack
PUR04.76 Vacuum cup, 4.76 mm, PUR silicone, 25-pack
PUR06.35 Vacuum cup, 6.35 mm, PUR silicone, 25-pack
PUR09.53 Vacuum cup, 9.53 mm, PUR silicone, 25-pack
PUR12.70 Vacuum cup, 12.70 mm, PUR silicone, 25-pack
PUR15.88 Vacuum cup, 15.88 mm, PUR silicone, 25-pack
PUR19.05 Vacuum cup, 19.05 mm, PUR silicone, 25-pack
PURKIT Variety kit vacuum cups, PUR silicone, 8-pack
item specifications
Material, cups Ultra-Pure Silicone
Size 2.38, 3.18, 4.76, 6.35, 9.53, 12.70, 15.88 or 19.05 mm diameter or variety set

RE
V0
42
02
6
VACUUM CUPS NITRILE BN
ORDERING INFORMATION
WHS-V8- CS02.38
code model
NB02.38 Vacuum cup, 2.38mm,  Nitrile BN, 25-pack without needle
NB03.18 Vacuum cup, 3.18mm,  Nitrile BN, 25-pack without needle
NB04.76 Vacuum cup, 4.76mm,  Nitrile BN, 25-pack without needle
NB06.35 Vacuum cup, 6.35mm,  Nitrile BN, 25-pack without needle
NB09.53 Vacuum cup, 9.53mm,  Nitrile BN, 25-pack without needle
NB12.70 Vacuum cup, 12.70mm,  Nitrile BN, 25-pack without needle
NB15.88 Vacuum cup, 15.88mm,  Nitrile BN, 25-pack without needle
NB19.05 Vacuum cup, 19.05mm,  Nitrile BN, 25-pack without needle
NBKIT Variety kit vacuum cups, Nitrile-BN, 8-pack with needle